
S. No Name of Creditor Identification Number Amount claimed
Amount of claimed 
rovisionally admitted Nature of Claim

Amount covered by 
Security Interest

Amount covered by 
Guarantee

% of voting 
shares in COC

Amount of 
contigent claim

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
calim under 
verificfation Remark, if any

1 M/s Paisalo Digital Limited L65921DL1992PLC120483 14,81,13,049.00 14,81,13,049.00 Secured 14,81,13,049.00 14,81,13,049.00 100.00 - - -
14,81,13,049.00TOTAL

Name of Corporat Debtor: - Amiprabhu Developers Pvt. Ltd.
Date of Commencement of CIRP:- 03-02-2025

List of Creditor as on:- 21-03-2025
List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)


